Teilerwertung Luftgewehr

Name

Pokalschieffen 2014
der Balker SG 1907 e.V.

Verein

1. Teiler 2. Teiler

1 Kobert, Alexander
2 Schulz, Laura

3 Sadowski, Tanja
4 Meier, Markus
5Blos, Katja

6 Eich, Florian
7 Doll, Marcel
8 Kajewski, Siegfried
9 Christ, Werner
10 Mdiller, Peter
11 Wassem, Ulrike
12 H6lterhoff, Andrea
13 Blos, Bastian
14 Paetsch, Daniel
15 Bohnen, Michael
16 Lax, Frank
17 Weiffen, Dennis
18 Rottmann, Lars
19 Mour, Stan
20Paetsch, Manfred
21Doll, Carolin
22 Hahnenberg, Sascha

23 Breidenbach, Hans-J.

24 Klein, Gero

25 Schmidt, Lukas
26 Hans, Fabian
27 Klein, Ute

28 Blos, Michelle

St. Seb. Rheinbach
St. Seb. Rheinbach
Ohligser SG
Ohligser SG
Ohligser SG

SSF Am Schlagbaum
Sp.Sch. Rheurdt
SSF Am Schlagbaum
St. Seb. Wersten
Wildschiitz Aue
Wildschiitz Aue

SV Hohscheid
Ohligser SG

SV Hohscheid
Sp.Sch. Rheurdt
SSF Am Schlagbaum
Ohligser SG

SSF Am Schlagbaum
Ohligser SG

SV Hohscheid
Sp.Sch. Rheurdt

St. Seb. Rheinbach
SV Hohscheid

SV Hohscheid

SV Hohscheid

SV Hohscheid

SV Hohscheid
Ohligser SG

4

9
14
21
24

24
24
26
27
28
32
33
37
37
38
43
46
52
60
62
72
74
79
96
97
111
121
195

16
27
30
32
38

47
64
39
105
34
55
40
39
77
63
49
56
82
64
81
85
81
103
155
188
171
122
197



Pokalschieffen 2014
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Teilerwertung Luftpistole

Name

Verein

1. Teiler 2. Teiler

1 Weber, Tobias
2 Faulstich, Merci
3 Knoopen, Bernd

4Zajons, Inga
5 Neuhaus, Monika

6 Roder, Robin
7 Valee, Jozef
8 Kobert, Maximilian
9 Stanke, Sina
10 Oerkermann, Marion
11 Theybers, Leon
12 Zeitler, Werner
13 Zimmer, Florian
14 Frenken, Klaus
15 Jacobs, Michiel

Wermelskirchener TV
Pol. SV Wuppertal
Pol. SV Wuppertal

Wermelskirchener TV
Wermelskirchener TV

Wermelskirchener TV
SAKAL Genk
Wermelskirchener TV
Wermelskirchener TV
SV Bayer Wuppertal
SAKAL Genk

Pol. SV Wuppertal
Wermelskirchener TV
Wermelskirchener TV
SAKAL Genk

73
78
183

184
203

209
221
225
286
334
334
346
414
442
547

206
477
229

408
233

346
332
267
515
366
379
384
521
581
736
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Teilerwertung Luftgewehr aufgelegt

Name

Verein

1. Teiler 2. Teiler

1Kajewski, Siegfried
2Tripp, Klaus

3 6odder, Erwin

4 Holterhoff, Michael
5Eich, Hans-Werner

6 Pfeifer, Rolf

7 Berning, Helga

8 Gohrbandt, Gisela

9 Schreiber, Klaus
10 Schonthal, Peter

11 Doll, Manfred
12 Becker, Horst
13 Miillers, Franz-Josef
14 Reimer, Marion
15 Jahn, Karl-Heinz
16 Lax, Frank
17 Frenzel, Hartmut
18 ZaB, Margit
19 Schumann, Brigitte
20 Schumann, Werner
21 Fuhrmeister, Bernhard
22 Gohrbandt, Uwe
23 Zabelberg, Georg
24 Lowag, Ilona
25Paetsch, Manfred
26 Flemming, Bernd
27 Halverscheidt, Rudi
28 Engelbracht, Hans-J.
29 Scherz, Hans-Dieter
30Rdgssler, Klaus
31Fuhrmeister, Christa
32 Genenger, Dieter
33 Breidenbach, Hans-J.
34 Genenger, Helga
35Holterhoff, Andrea
36 Schreiber, Erika
37 Schonthal, Ulrike
38 Wedemeyer, Detlef

SSF Am Schlagbaum
Sp.Sch. Stammheim
SV Trompete
Solingen Wald
SSF Am Schlagbaum

SV Landwehr

SG Overberge

SV Haan

SV Landwehr

SV Langenfeld
Sp.Sch. Rheurdt
SG Overberge

SV Langenfeld
Solingen Wald

St. Seb. Wersten
SSF Am Schlagbaum
SV Haan

SV Rheindorf

St. Seb. Wersten
St. Seb. Wersten
SV Falke Dasbach
SV Haan

St. Seb. Duissern
SV Landwehr

SV Hohscheid

Sp. Sch. Rheurdt
SV Hohscheid

SV Hilgen

St. Seb. Wersten
SSF Am Schlagbaum
SV Falke Dasbach
SSV Tiischenbroich
SV Hohscheid

SSV Tiischenbroich
Solingen Wald

SV Landwehr

SV Langenfeld

SV Langenfeld

6
7
8
10
11

11
12
14
15
15
16
17
17
19
19
20
21
23
23
25
26
26
26
26
27
28
30
31
31
32
33
35
36
37
37
39
46
49

29
37
42
15
31

74
48
21
26
30
27
22
66
21
25
26
48
36
46
48
26
28
36
68
59
50
86
31
40
40
47
79
38
41
44
102
48
64



39Reigber, Erhard

40 Dietrich, Glinter
41Lax, Inge

42 ZaB, Herbert

43 Heisinger, Hans-Jiirgen
44 Zimmermann, Siegfried
45 QOerkermann, Marion

46 Schaarschmidt, Hans-J.

47 Schmidt, Bdrbel
48 Flemming, Heike
49 Lowag, Bodo

50 Werner, Hans

SV Hilgen

St. Seb. Wersten
SSF Am Schlagbaum
SV Rheindorf

St. Seb. Wersten
SG Fettehenne

SV Bayer Wuppertal
SV Héhscheid

SV Haan

Sp.Sch. Rheurdt

SV Landwehr

SV Hilgen

52
63
66
67
67
69
71
75
77
78
82
83

79
65
69
72
113
72
79
83
92
79
177
103
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	LG aufg.

